
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

St.Nr. 

55 

237 

298 

72 

991 

354 

37 

90 

10 

714 

914 

60 

918 

771 

121 

197 

86 

75 

236 

725 

76 

45 

258 

13 

8 

93 

31 

42 

190 

277 

703 

99 

103 

87 

116 

Name 

Patrick Bender 

Marco Hummel 

Christian Herzberg 

Marvin Heyner 

Mark Scheu 

Heiko Müller 

Hannes Richter 

Patrick Zipf 

Manuel Rixinger 

Riccardo Rennesland 

Patrick Heyster 

Patrick Langanki 

Franz Socher 

Martin Kotzan 

Kevin Keim 

Thomas Haas 

Robin Staiger 

Ansga Kranen 

Michael Pitzsch 

Philipp Patz 

Gregor  Schropp 

Matthias Haas 

Thorsten Arps 

Jens Alband 

Anna-Lena Weinmann 

Markus Donath 

Michael  Schneider 

Thomas Sturm 

Christopher Winkler 

Velten Piepke 

Hannes Schmidt 

Maximilian Thiel 

Felix Hasselbrink 

Markus Heilenmann 

Matthias Weschenbach 

Wohnort 

Radolfzell 

Helsa 

Grabenstetten 

Gengenbach 

Kroppen 

Buseck 

Sulzbach Laufen 

Kalenborn 

Hildrizhausen 

Peiting 

Gumpelstadt 

Reutlingen 

Issum 

Großenbrode 

Weimar 

Neudenau 

Wilnsdorf 

Erfurt 

Lauterbach 

Elsterberg 

Aichhalden 

Bad Langensalza 

Eisenberg 

Kürten 

Zeulenroda 

Iserlohn 

Modell/Bewerber 

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing 

HUS /  

YAM  

HON / SSM Racing 

KTM  

KTM /  

KAW / PRO MX Team 1 

KAW /  

YAM /  

YAM / SM-Sport 

YAM  

KTM / DMSB-KTM-MX-Kosak Team 

YAM / Motorrad Waldmann 

K A W  /  M o n s t e r  E n e r g y  K a w a s a k i- E l f-Te a m  P fe i l  

KTM /  

YAM  

YAM /  

KTM /  

HON  

YAM /  

KTM  

KTM  

YAM /  

YAM / 

KTM /  

YAM / Team Geilert 

KTM / MX Team Staiger 

MC Bad Langensalza 

KTM / DF Motorsport 

KTM / 

SUZ / Independent Racing 

K A W  /  M o n s t e r  E n e rg y  K a w a s a k i E l f Te a m  P fe i l  

KTM / 

HON  

KTM / KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Runden 

7 

9 

7 

8 

9 

9 

7 

7 

8 

9 

6 

8 

7 

8 

9 

8 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

6 

8 

7 

8 

5 

6 

7 

7 

6 

2 

Beste Zeit. 

2:01.863 

2:02.309 

2:03.087 

2:03.520 

2:04.575 

2:05.221 

2:05.405 

2:05.697 

2:06.380 

2:06.454 

2:06.556 

2:06.857 

2:06.927 

2:07.821 

2:08.427 

2:11.499 

2:11.639 

2:13.791 

2:14.895 

2:15.828 

2:16.462 

2:16.896 

2:17.807 

2:18.799 

2:18.822 

2:19.601 

2:20.008 

2:20.158 

2:20.482 

2:21.264 

2:22.585 

2:24.528 

2:27.882 

2:29.148 

13:19.350 

Diff. 

0.446 

1.224 

1.657 

2.712 

3.358 

3.542 

3.834 

4.517 

4.591 

4.693 

4.994 

5.064 

5.958 

6.564 

9.636 

9.776 

11.928 

13.032 

13.965 

14.599 

15.033 

15.944 

16.936 

16.959 

17.738 

18.145 

18.295 

18.619 

19.401 

20.722 

22.665 

26.019 

27.285 

11:17.487 

In Runde 

6 

8 

7 

7 

9 

7 

7 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

6 

4 

9 

7 

6 

5 

4 

5 

7 

4 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

4 

7 

3 

2 

6 

6 

5 

2 
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Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

39. Int. ADAC Motocross Geisleden  

DMV MX2-Takt Cup 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 12:28:23 

Am Berge 1,800 Km 

25.04.2015 12:30 

 MSC Geisleden e.V.


